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201009010002
81670

09/01/2010
10:35:53

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELCH
JOANN G

201009030002
85840

09/03/2010
12:49:16

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARLESS
TERRI D

201012220004
30150

12/22/2010
10:41:02

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLISLE
KEELA S

201009170003
06900

09/17/2010
03:32:08

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD
MICHELLE M

201011150003
81490

11/15/2010
09:24:31

DEPARTMENT
STORES
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGSDON
MICHAEL A


