Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009010002 81670	09/01/2010 10:35:53	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELCH JOANN G						·
201009030002 85840	09/03/2010 12:49:16	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARLESS TERRI D						
201012220004 30150	12/22/2010 10:41:02	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLISLE KEELA S						
201009170003 06900	09/17/2010 03:32:08	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD MICHELLE M						
201011150003 81490	09:24:31	DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGSDON MICHAEL A						